
Pos 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Spec E46 

1 

Spec3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Super Touring 4 

1 

No. 

23 

52 

18 

678 

38 

50 

131 

57 

232 

*05 

19 

55 

19 

*07 

8 

61 

06 

16 

175 

166 

121 

28 

Name 

Hunter Lydic 

Mike Morris 

Bill Purdy 

David DeJarnette 

James Joyce 

Scott Blair 

Jason Friday 

Jeremy Hoover 

John Steers 

Bill Smith 

Michael Stoltzfus 

Charles Ford 

Sean OHara 

Jon McAvoy 

Simon Kim 

Joey Thomas 

Rob Talastas 

Luke Rumburg 

Steven Laderman 

Ted Ambrose Jr. 

Eric Wong 

Anthony Campbell 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Best Tm 

1:24.704 

1:24.249 

1:27.753 

1:27.753 

1:24.601 

1:19.912 

1:19.554 

1:22.530 

1:23.064 

1:23.572 

1:23.484 

1:25.739 

1:25.755 

1:25.650 

1:26.392 

1:26.133 

1:27.398 

1:19.459 

1:28.114 

1:31.347 

1:32.388 

1:26.935 

Make-Model 

Ford-Mustang 

Ford-Mustang 

Ford-Mustang 

Ford-Mustang 

FORD-Mustang 

BMW-M3 

BMW-323is 

BMW-328IS 

BMW-M3 

BMW-M3 

BMW-E46 

BMW-325is 

BMW-325i 

BMW-325i 

BMW-325i 

BMW-325is 

BMW-3 Series 

Voltswagon -Golf 

BMW-M3 

BMW-M3 

BMW-M3 

Nissan-350z 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Jason Stanford 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Compliance Officer Xavier TeeHee Calderon 

If he should show up, Jeff Hall 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA-Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

3.947 

Avg. Speed 

87.462 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.459 

Best Speed 

90.613 

Best Lap by 

16 - Luke Rumburg 

NASA-MA June Joust 

Thunder (AI, SU, CMC, GTS2-5, ST1-4, SE46) 

Thunder Sunday Race 

Race started at 13:50:44 

Summit Main 2.000 miles 

6/9/2019 01:55 PM 


